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circuito

"\ carreras

ATLETA

JUAN ANGEL ROMERO PACHECO
ANGEL RAFAEL NOTARIO VERA
AGUSTIN MORENA ANGUITA

MANUEL JIMENEZ RUIZ DE ELVIRA
JULIO ESTEBAN GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
JESUS SANTAMARIA RAMOS

JOSE MANUEL ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ
JOAQUIN LIZANO VALIENTE

JUAN MARTIN CANO

RUPERTO ORTEGA GARCIA MUNOZ
JOSE LUIS LARA JIMENEZ

ANTONIO GARCIA ROMERO

JOSE SATURIO RODRIGUEZ CASTELL
JESUS MAESO BUENASMANANAS
FRANCISCO JAVIER RUIZ VALDEPERNAS AG
FRANCISCO JAVIER MORALES HERVAS
AGUSTIN LINARES GARCIA

ANTONIO CANTERO QUESADA

JOSE MARIA LEON ALCALDE

JESUS SANTOS GOMEZ

JOSE LUIS CENCERRADO IZQUIERDO
JUAN MANUEL VIDAL NARANJO
MANUEL SANCHEZ COTO

JULIAN ROQUE MARTINEZ

JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ MANTERO GOMEZ

lunes, 8 de abril de 2024

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2024

Master 55 Masculino

CLUB

C.D. MARATON ALTOMIRA
ANDARINES DE CIUDAD REAL
PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO
G.V. DEL ESPINO MEMBRILLA
CLUB ATLETISMO SANTOS
ATLETISMO POLCRE DE CIUDA
CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A
C.D. MARATON ALTOMIRA

C.A. MEMBRILLA

C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL

A.C. MANCHATHON

A.C. MANCHATHON

PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO BOLANOS
MARATON ALA 14 CIUDAD REA
CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A
A.C. MANCHATHON

FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA
CLUB ATLETISMO SANTOS

C.D. EL PORVENIR

CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A
ATLETISMO BOLANOS
ANDARINES DE CIUDAD REAL

C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL

VIL

39

38

35

45

34

31

30

22

32

42

40

24

16

20

28

33

29

10

11

27

VAL

40

39

37

45

36

33

34

27

30

42

38

29

20

&l

22

35

21

32

19

16

23

25

CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAl

40

39

38

0

37

32

36

29
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45

0

42

31

22

28

15

27

0

11

33

20

17

30

24

26

40

38

37

45

33

36

28

27

0

42

39

0

29

23

25

30

26

34

31

0

16

22

32

21

42

39

36

45

38

37

35

26

34

0

40

28

31

27

32

25

24

29

TOTAL PRUEBAS BONUS

201 5 0
193 5 0
183 5 0
180 4 0
178 5 0
169 5 0
163 5 0
131 5 0
131 4 0
129 3 0
121 3 0
120 3 0
113 4 0
109 5 0
104 4 0
104 4 0
102 4 0
102 3 0
95 4 0
94 3 0
90 5 0
90 5 0
89 3 0
81 5 0
80 3 0
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circuito Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2024

carreras
Master 55 Masculino
ATLETA CLUB VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAl TOTAL PRUEBAS BONUS
26 MANUEL SANCHEZ MUNOZ MARATON ALA 14 CIUDAD REA 23 0 16 35 0 74 3 0
27 JESUS MANUEL RUIZ CALLEJAS CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A 17 24 1 24 0 66 4 0
28 ANTONIO ROJAS RIVAS FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA 2 s 7 20 21 65 5 0
29 JULIAN DIAZ RUBIO FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA 8 14 10 17 15 64 5 0
30 RAFAEL SANCHEZ ESPINOSA FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA 7 17 6 19 11 60 5 0
31 JULIAN ORDONEZ ALARCON PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO 26 0 34 0 0 60 2 0
32 ANTONIO CANAS GOMEZ FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA 5 12 13 14 12 56 5 0
33 JOSE JAVIER GOMEZ GALLEGO C.D. EL PORVENIR 12 0 18 0 23 53 3 0
34 DOMINGO PATINO BELDAD ANDARINES DE CIUDAD REAL 1 13 5 18 14 51 5 0
35 ANGEL RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO 13 0 14 0 20 47 3 0
36 TOMAS CASTANEDA CALLE C.D. LA PETACA DE CABEZAR 19 26 0 0 0 45 2 0
37 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ DE MOTA CAMPILLO C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL 18 0 25 0 0 43 2 0
38 ANGEL FERNANDEZ MUNOZ CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTOA 21 0 21 0 0 42 2 0
39 FRANCISCO RAMON MOYA MOYA INDEPENDIENTE 9 0 0 0 30 39 2 0
40 JOSE LUIS ARIAS BUENACHE TUERCELINDES A.C. 37 0 1 0 0 38 2 0
41 FRANCISCO VELA POZOS C.D. EL PORVENIR 15 0 0 0 22 37 2 0
42 GREGORIO BUITRON CARDOS C.D. POZO NORTE 36 0 0 0 0 36 1 0
43 LUIS CABEZAS VALLEJO C.A. OJOS DEL GUADIANA 0 18 0 0 17 35 2 0
44 JOSE PRADO GARCIA CORRAL ANDARINES DE CIUDAD REAL 14 0 19 0 0 33 2 0
45 ANTONIO MORALES SOTO A.A. LOS PIELES RUN 0 0 0 0 33 33 1 0
46 DAVID CERRILLO CERRILLO FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA 1 10 1 12 5 29 5 0
47 ANGEL DIAZ SANCHEZ ATLETISMO BOLANOS 1 11 4 13 0 29 4 0
48 ALFONSO JOSE PARRA VILLAR PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO 1 0 8 0 19 28 3 0
49 SERGIO LINARES TAPIADOR ATLETISMO MALAGON 1 0 9 0 18 28 3 0
50 DOMINGO ROMERO DE AVILA PICAZO A.C. MANCHATHON 0 28 0 0 0 28 1 0

lunes, 8 de abril de 2024

Péagina 2/4



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

circuito

"\ carreras

ATLETA

MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ DE LA HERMOSA MAR

PABLO SERRANO MOYA

JUAN ARANDA NAVARRO

EDUARDO ZURITA ROSALES

ANGEL SALINAS REDONDO

BASILIO GARCIA COLADO

BERNA MARTINEZ ROMERO

JUAN MARTIN SERRANO MORENO
FRANCISCO MUNOZ FERNANDEZ
JOAQUIN MARTIN CONSUEGRA SIL
JESUS ANTONIO ROMERO MONTERO
JULIAN BUSTAMANTE CENCERRADO
CASIMIRO TEJADO LOPEZ

JUAN ANGEL GARCIA MUNOZ MORENO
JAVIER PACHECO GALLEGO

JOSE MANUEL MARTIN ESCOBAR
JOSE ANGEL BARRAGAN SERRANO
RAIMUNDO FERNANDEZ SOBRINO

PEDRO LOPEZ DE LA FRANCA GALLEGO

JOSE FERNANDO APARICIO MANZANARES

FRANCISCO ESCRIBANO MAZUECOS

MANUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ HERR

DIEGO FLORES CAMACHO

JUAN FRANCISCO RUIZ ESPINOSA

JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ GARCIA

lunes, 8 de abril de 2024

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2024

Master 55 Masculino

CLUB

C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO BOLANOS

ZURITA TEAM

C.A. ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA
C.A. PIEDRABUENA

FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA
C.D. EL PORVENIR

C.A. MEMBRILLA

ATLETISMO MALAGON
ALMAGRO TROTON CLUB

C.D. EL PORVENIR

C.D. MARATON ALTOMIRA

C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL
ATLETISMO INFANTES

C.D. TRIATLON FORJADORES
PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO
ATLETISMO BOLANOS
ATLETISMO POLCRE DE CIUDA
CLUB RUNIN926

C.D. MARATON ALTOMIRA
BELMO MUEBLES MANZANARES
CORRECAMINOS 3.0 ACEITE M
CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A

MARATON ALA 14 CIUDAD REA

VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI

25

10

16

13

TOTAL PRUEBAS BONUS

27 4 0
25 1 0
23 1 0
17 2 0
14 2 0
13 2 0
10 3 0
10 2 0
6 1 0
5 2 0
4 2 0
4 1 0
4 1 0
2 2 0
1 1 0
1 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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circuito Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2024

“\ carreras

Master 55 Masculino

ATLETA CLUB VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAl TOTAL PRUEBAS BONUS
76 MANUEL JESUS LETRADO ARROYO ALMAGRO TROTON CLUB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 FRANCISCO SALVADOR RIOS CERROS CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTOA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
78 ALFONSO ARANDA RUBIO INDEPENDIENTE 0 0 0
79 MANUEL PRIETO DAVILA ALMAGRO TROTON CLUB 0 0 0
80 AGUSTIN TORRES RODRIGUEZ ALMAGRO TROTON CLUB 0 0 0
81 NICOLAS MORENO MATA ATLETISMO BOLANOS 0 0 0
82 ANGEL DESDENTADO HERVAS PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO 0 0 0
83 JOSE LUIS VELAZQUEZ GONZALEZ MOHINO C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL 0 0 0
84 ANDRES LOMAS AGUADO C.A. ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA 0 0 0
85 JOSE ANTONIO MEDINA RUIZ ATLETISMO BOLANOS 0 0 0
86 ANTONIO LORENZO CASTRO TUERCELINDES A.C. 0 0 0
87 JOSE TOMAS GOMEZ ARANZABE C.D. LA PETACA DE CABEZAR 0 0 0
88 JOSE ANTONIO ORMENO GARCIA C.A. PIEDRABUENA 0 0 0
89 FRANCISCO JOSE URENA RINCON ALMAGRO TROTON CLUB 0 0 0
90 MANUEL JIMENEZ MOYA C.A. EL PINAR - EJEVIAL 0 0 0
91 JOSE ANGEL PEREZ CAMACHO PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO 0 0 0
92 JUAN JOSE REDONDO ROMERO INDEPENDIENTE 0 0 0

lunes, 8 de abril de 2024
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